ALPINE CANADA ALPIN
U14-GC VOLVO DE QUEBEC DUEL

CODEX ACA No.

MARS 2024
SQA

LE RELAIS
SKIBEC
ST BIB
NO NO
1 94
2 79
3 68
4 108
5 85
6 87
7 77
8 102
9 74
10 65
11 84
12 67
13 82
14 105
15 90
16 80
17 88
18 81
19 92
20 57
21 98
22 100
23 107
24 104
25 64
26 70
27 93
28 56
29 99
30 73
31 78
32 97
33 75
34 91
35 58
36 63
37 86
38 61
39 60
40 72
41 69
42 71
43 55
44 95
45 101
46 62
47 89
48 83
49 76
50 106
51 59
52 103
53 96
54 66

CODE

123413
115326
119320
116043
111515
116011
114685
119325
116684
116454
115991
121869
115294
116359
115475
116616
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118674
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114228
120287
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111528
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117052
111253
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112409
115780
114441
115573
114094
115600
116189
118983
116434
117203
116440
116526
114573
119515
116141
114480
114909
121930
114515
114680
115104
112538
113667
116053
115476

PGS MASCULTIN
START LIST FOR QUALIFYING

COMPETITOR——=======—===———————————

SURNAME+NAME

BELLOTTO, NATHAN
Cloutier, Gabriel
SALIB, GUSTAVE
POITRAS, ALEXANDRE
PINEAULT, ALEXANDRE
BROSSEAU, CHARLES
ALBERTO, SAPIENZA
GAGNON, PHILIPPE
VACHON, XAVIER
LAROCHE, JEROME
DORVAL, FELIX
Gauthier, Calix
JACQUES, ADAM
BERNARD, PHILIPPE
SHEEHY, WILLIAM
DUBOIS, ETIENNE
ROUX, VINCENT
LACHANCE, CHARLES
BARBER DUGRE, CHARLES
PAINCHAUD, HENRIK
TURCOT, EMILE
ROBILLARD, MATIS
BEAULIEU, VINCENT
LATULIPPE, PAUL
FORTIN, THOMAS
BEGIN, ZAKARY
BELAIR, FELIX
Ramirez, Luka
TREMBLAY, NOAH
Ricard, Ulysse
Renaud, Antoine
PERRON, GUILLAUME
GENEST, ARTHUR
TESSIER, ZAKARY
RAVENEAU, NICOLAS
PAQUET, ELLIOT
VALLEE, FREDERIC
BRETON, HUGO
Lessard, Laurent
ROBERGE, ALEXIS
PATRY, EDOUARD
Levasseur, Zachary
Marquis, Nathaniel
Dufour, Emile
BASTIEN, MATHIS
Simard, Eliot
LALLIER-FALER, JUSTIN
PAGEAU, MIRO
Veilleux, Wilson
BERGERON, EMILE
BELISLE, THOMAS
ROBERT, JUSTIN
Roberge, Elie
WANG, ALDERIC
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COURSE
1st RUN
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